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Environmental Health Services Division 

Food Handler Training & Registration 
2012 Quarterly Schedule 

 
English Only 

 

Training # DATES DAY OF THE WEEK TIME 
Food Handlers-E-43 July 2 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Food Handlers-E-44 July 6 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.
Food Handlers-E-45 July 9 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-46 July 13 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-47 July 16 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-48 July 20 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-49 July 23 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-50 July 27 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-51 July 30 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-52 August 3 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-53 August 6 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-54 August 10 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-55 August 13 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-56 August 17 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-57 August 20 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-58 August 24 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Food Handlers-E-59 August 27 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Food Handlers-E-60 August 31 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 
***As of 7/1/ 2012, the following changes have been made to the Food Handler Training*** 

 
 Pre-registration is required.  Call (512) 978-0300 to pre-register. 

 
 Training will only be held if 5 or more people register for a training.   If not, the training will be cancelled.  

 
 If someone shows up on the dates and times listed above and there are less than 5 people registered for the 

class that day, they will be reassigned to another training date.  It is in your best interest to call first.  
 
 If an establishment has 15 or more employees that need the Food Handler training and card, arrangements 

can be made for us to give the training at the establishment.  Call (512) 978-0300 for more information.  
 
 

 
No refunds or credit are given without written notification to A/TCHHSD at least 24 Hours 
Prior to the Start of that Section. If you are unable to stay once the training has begun, 
you will not receive a refund and you will be required to re-apply and pay  an additional 
$20.00 to take a future session. Clients needing to cancel/reschedule, and for notification 
of section cancellations due to inclement weather, please call (512) 978-0300 or Fax (512) 
978-0322 ATTN: Food Handler Training 

 
 
 
 

PRE-REGISTRATION & TRAINING ARE HELD AT: 
Rutherford Lane Campus  

1520 Rutherford Ln., 2nd Floor, Ste. 200 
Austin, TX 78754 

 

(Bring/Send: Photo ID, Fee and Filled out Application) 
 
 
 


